All dimensions are in inches and metric. All specifications are to the latest revisions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.  Made in USA
10/1/07
D1094963
Rev. 101   Page 1 of 1
Model BNC-C
BNC Male To Male Cable Assembly
Sales: 800-490-2361 Fax: 425-446-5844
Technical Support: technicalsupport@pomonatest.com
Part No. Cable Type Capacitance
PF/ft.
Nominal
Impedance
Cable Color Cable O. D.
BNC-C-XX RG58C/U 30.8 50 Ohms Black 0.195"
MATERIALS:
BNC Body: Brass, Tarnish Resistant Plating, Center Contact: Gold Plated Brass
Dielectric: PTFE
RATINGS:
Operating Voltage: Shield-Earth: 33VRMS/70VDC Max
                              Inner Conductor/Shield: 500VRMS Max
Operating Temperature: +80ºC (+176ºF) Max
Nominal Impedance: 50 Ohms
ORDERING INFORMATION:  Model BNC-C-XX
XX = Cable Length in inches, length tolerance: ±0.5”
Standard Lengths: 18”, 24”, 36”, 48”, 60”
Upon request, other lengths may be quoted.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Pomona:
  BNC-C-36  BNC-C-72  BNC-C-48  BNC-C-18  BNC-C-24  BNC-C-60  BNC-C-96